AGENDA
At A Glance

N
GEORGI/A

DEPARTMENT OF

EDUCATION

Georgia Parent Mentor Partnership (GaPMP) Annual Conference

Oct. 13-14, 2010, Pre-Sessions Oct. 12th
Effective Leaders Discovering A New World In Education

The Georgia Center, UGA Hotel & Conference Center

GaPMP Launching its 9" Year Charting Achievement Routes for Students with Disabilities

TUES.. OCT. 13
12.00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

WED. Oct. 14
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:15am.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

PRE-SESSIONS AND EVENING WELCOME RECEPTION

Pre-Sessions/Registration

Learn & Lead Trainings

1. Positive Behavior Supports Ms. Ginny O’Connell, GaDOE

2. Student Led IEPs Ms. Cindy Saylor/Colleen Lambert, Proj. for Success

3. Mini C.A.F.E. DIALOGUES Ms. Elise Lynch & Ms. Patti Solomon, GaDOE

Pre-Sessions Adjourn
Full Conference Regqistration Opens

GaPMP Leadership Council Meet and Greet

9™ ANNUAL CONFERENCE OPENS

Welcome/ Registration /Continental breakfast

Opening Session & Keynote

Training Sessions
GaPMP Council Leadership Lunch, Awards and Keynote
Training Sessions

Break

Training Sessions

Adjourn

Annual Leadership Dinner and Reception

THUR. Oct. 15, 2010

8:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

FINAL DAY OF MEETINGS AND TRAININGS

Director/Administrator and Parent Mentor Breakfast Meetings

Training Sessions
Training Sessions
Lunch with the Experts

Regional Sessions with Updates

Adjourn




