

Georgia Parent Mentor Partnership (GaPMP) Annual ConferenceOct. 13-14, 2010, Pre-Sessions Oct. 12thThe Georgia Center, UGA Hotel & Conference Center

Effective Leaders Discovering A New World In Education GaPMP Launching its 9th Year Charting Achievement Routes for Students with Disabilities

<u>TUES., OCT. 13</u>	PRE-SESSIONS AND EVENING WELCOME RECEPTION	
12.00 p.m.	Pre-Sessions/Registration	
1:00 p.m.	Learn & Lead Trainings	
	1. Positive Behavior Supports	Ms. Ginny O'Connell, GaDOE
	2. Student Led IEPs	Ms. Cindy Saylor/Colleen Lambert, Proj. for Success
	3. Mini C.A.F.E. DIALOGUES	Ms. Elise Lynch & Ms. Patti Solomon, GaDOE
4:00 p.m.	Pre-Sessions Adjourn Full Conference Registration Oper	<u>s</u>
7:00 p.m.	GaPMP Leadership Council Meet and Greet	
WED. Oct. 14	9 TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE OP	ENS
8:00 a.m.	Welcome/ Registration /Continental breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Opening Session & Keynote	
10:15 a.m.	Training Sessions	
11:45 a.m.	GaPMP Council Leadership Lunch, Awards and Keynote	
1:15 a.m.	Training Sessions	
2:45 p.m.	<u>Break</u>	
3:00 p.m.	Training Sessions	
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn	
6:30 p.m.	Annual Leadership Dinner and Reception	
THUR. Oct. 15, 2010	FINAL DAY OF MEETINGS AND	TRAININGS
8:00 a.m.	Director/Administrator and Parent Mentor Breakfast Meetings	
9:15 a.m.	Training Sessions	
10:30 a.m.	Training Sessions	
11:45 a.m.	Lunch with the Experts	
1:15 p.m.	Regional Sessions with Updates	
2:00 p.m.	<u>Adjourn</u>	